



Beauty care

TREATMENT ROOMS – Relaxing music is essential for the best treatment room experience during body or facial treatments. You pay a fee to the music creators to use this music. Here you can find out more information about the prices.

How we calculate the fees

The costs are based on the number of employees in the treatment room.

Tariff 2026

Number of employees	Base price	Discount rate
1 - 2 FTEs	€ 142,26	€ 94,84
3 to 10 FTEs	€ 284,54	€ 189,70
11 to 25 FTEs	€ 426,79	€ 284,54
26 to 50 FTEs	€ 569,05	€ 379,37
51 to 100 FTEs*	€ 711,33	€ 474,22

*For every 100 FTEs or part thereof more than 100 FTEs, there is a surcharge of € 142,26 on the base rate.

All prices apply to a music use agreement for a continuous period of 12 months. If an agreement is made for music use for a continuous period of 9, 6 or 3 months, these prices apply pro rata.

Any questions?

If you have any questions about the fees, you can find more information on mijnlicentie.nl. You can also call us on 023 - 799 78 44.

If you voluntarily apply for or renew a licence based on the Beauty care Tariff, we will give you a discount of up to 33.33%. To receive this, you must pay your invoice on time and comply with our terms and conditions.

Please note!

This flyer is intended to give an overview of the tariff. The flyer contains less information than the full tariff text and no claims can be made.

[Click here](#) for full details of the complete tariff. The applicable tariff conditions and our general terms and conditions form an integral part of the tariff document. We will send you the relevant tariff document on request.